Zonisamide

EU-nummer

EU/1/04/307/001
EU/1/04/307/002
EU/1/04/307/003
EU/1/04/307/004
EU/1/04/307/005
EU/1/04/307/006
EU/1/04/307/007
EU/1/04/307/008
EU/1/04/307/009
EU/1/04/307/010
EU/1/04/307/011
EU/1/04/307/012
EU/1/04/307/013

Eisai

Fantasienaam

Zonegran
Zonegran
Zonegran
Zonegran
Zonegran
Zonegran
Zonegran
Zonegran
Zonegran
Zonegran
Zonegran
Zonegran
Zonegran

Sterkte

25 mg
25 mg
50 mg
100 mg
25 mg
100 mg
100 mg
100 mg
50 mg
50 mg
100 mg
50 mg
25 mg

Farmaceutische
yorm

Capsule, hard
Capsule, hard
Capsule, hard
Capsule, hard
Capsule, hard
Capsule, hard
Capsule, hard
Capsule, hard
Capsule, hard
Capsule, hard
Capsule, hard
Capsule, hard
Capsule, hard

Toedieningsweg

Oraal gebruik
Oraal gebruik
Oraal gebruik
Oraal gebruik
Oraal gebruik
Oraal gebruik
Oraal gebruik
Oraal gebruik
Oraal gebruik
Oraal gebruik
Oraal gebruik
Oraal gebruik
Oraal gebruik

Vertrouwelijk

Primaire Verpakking

Blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
Blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
Blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
Blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
Blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
Blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
Blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
Blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
Blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
Blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
Blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
Blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
Blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)

1.2 Aanmeldingsformulier - Bijlage A

Verpakkingsgrootte

14
56
56
56
28
28
98
196
28
14
&4
&4
84
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